

Ø  
ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7063/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2010 in CRM No. 9463/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SARIFUL ISLAM & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail)

Date: 01/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K.Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. B.P.Yadav, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The order of the Sessions Judge declining bail  
has not been filed along with this matter. the same be  
filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER